
SPRING TERM DATES 2022 

Week 1 
 

Monday 3 January  

Tuesday 4 January  08.40 Start of Term  

Wednesday 5 January  

Thursday 6 January  

Friday 7 January  

Saturday 8 January 
Current Y6 and external U3 & U4 applicants assessment 
morning 

Week 2 
 

Monday 10 January Junior Clubs start this week 

Tuesday 11 January  

Wednesday 12 January  

Thursday 13 January 14.30 Netball U9 Bee Netball v Mount Kelly (H) 

Friday 14 January 
First Aid training with Matt Upston: 

- Year 4 (morning session) 

- Year 1 (afternoon session) 

Week 3 
 

Monday 17 January 14.00 Netball U11 v Exeter Cathedral School (A) 

Tuesday 18 January 08.50 RNLI assembly 

Wednesday 19 January  

Thursday 20 January Y3 Assessment Day  

Friday 21 January Y4-6 Assessment Day  

Week 4 
 

 

Monday 24 January  

Tuesday 25 January 09.15 Y3 swimming commences tbc 

Wednesday 26 January 
10.40 Y4 swimming commences tbc 
14.00 Netball U11/U10 v Stover (H) 

Thursday 27 January 14.00 Netball U9/U8 Bee Netball v Plymouth College (H) 

Friday 28 January 
11.45 Y6 swimming commences tbc 
14.15 Y5 swimming commences tbc 

Week 5 
 

Monday 31 January  

Tuesday 1 February   

Wednesday 2 February 
14.00 Netball U11/U10 v West Buckland (H) 
16.00-17.00 “Starting Year 3” Information Meeting, for current 
Y2 parents, Junior Hall  

Thursday 3 February  

Friday 4 February  

 
 

Week 6  
 

Monday 7 February 14.15 Netball U10 A,B&C v Mount Kelly (A) 

Tuesday 8 February Safer Internet Day 

Wednesday 9 February  
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Thursday 10 February 
08.45-17.00 Year 6 trip to Plymouth Aquarium  
14.00 Netball U9/U8 v St Peter’s Prep (H) 

Friday 11 February  

 
Week 7 

  

Monday 14 February 14.15 Netball U10 A,B&C v Mount Kelly (A) 

Tuesday 15 February 16.00-18.00 Pre-Prep and Junior School Parents’ Evening  

Wednesday 16 February  
14.00 Netball U11 & U10 v Plymouth College (H) 
14.30-15.45 Y3 and Y4 Musical Showcase, Main School Hall 

Thursday 17 February 
14.00 Netball U8 Bee Netball v St Peter’s & Exeter School (A) 
14.00 Netball U9 Bee Netball v St Peter’s & Exeter School (A)  
16.00-18.00 Pre-Prep and Junior School Parents’ Evening  

Friday 18 February 
Staff Inset Day 
School holiday 

Half Term 
(1 week) 

Monday 21 February School holiday 

Tuesday 22 February School holiday 

Wednesday 23 February School holiday 

Thursday 24 February School holiday 

Friday 25 February School holiday 

Week 8 
 

Monday 28 February  

Tuesday 1 March 
09.00 Frazoo assembly for Rec-Y6 and animal handling 
workshops for Pre-Prep 

Wednesday 2 March  

Thursday 3 March 
World Book Day (Pupils may dress up as their favourite  
literary character) 

Friday 4 March 
13.30 Netball U10A Stinger Festival (1 team) 
Time tbc MPA Quiz Night, Performing Arts Centre 

Week 9 
 

Monday 7 March 
14.00 Netball U10 A,B,C,D v Exeter Cathedral School U10 & 
U11 (H) 

Tuesday 8 March 
International Women’s Day 
14.00 Year 1 tea and cake with the Headmistress 

Wednesday 9 March 13.30-15.30 Y3-6 Swimming Gala, St Luke’s Pool tbc  

Thursday 10 March 

09.00-15.30 Year 5 trip to Buckfastleigh Otter Sanctuary and 
Butterfly Farm  
09.30-14.30 Wildlife Champions Conference at Mincinglake 
Valley Park – Year 4 to attend 

Friday 11 March 13.30 Netball U11A Stinger Festival (A) 

Saturday 12 March Discovery Morning 

Week 10 
 

Monday 14 March Devon Performing Arts Festival this week 

Tuesday 15 March 09.00-14.30 Year 2 trip to Paignton Zoo  

Wednesday 16 March 
Whole School Photograph 
14.00 Dance Showcase 

Thursday 17 March 09.00-12.30 Year 4 Double Elephant print workshop, Link 5 
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14.00 Netball U9 & U8 v West Buckland (A) 

Friday 18 March 13.30 Netball U10B Tournament (A) 

Week 11 
 

Monday 21 March Devon Performing Arts Festival this week 

Tuesday 22 March 
09.00-14.30 Reception and Year 1 trip to West Town Farm  
09.00-15.30 Year 3 trip to Bicton Botanical Gardens  

Wednesday 23 March 14.00 U11 A&B 5-a-side Netball v Queens and Blundell’s (A) 

Thursday 24 March 14.00 Netball U9 & U8 v Exeter Cathedral School (H) 

Friday 25 March 
12.00-16.15 Larkman Cup Cross Country U9, U11, U13 TBC 
13.30 Netball U10B Tournament (A) 

Week 12 
 

Monday 28 March 
Final week of clubs 
14.15 Y5 House Netball 

Tuesday 29 March ABRSM Music Exams 

Wednesday 30 March 
ABRSM Music Exams 
14.00 Y6 House Netball 

Thursday 31 March 
11.00-12.00 Year 6 Drama performance for juniors to watch 
14.00 Y3&4 House Netball 
18.00-19.00 Year 6 Evening of Drama, Main School Hall  

Friday 1 April  

Week 13 
 

Monday 4 April  

Tuesday 5 April 15.55 End of Term (No Owls Club/Late Room) 

Wednesday 6 April 
Staff Inset Day 
School holiday 

Thursday 7 April School holiday 

Friday 8 April  School holiday 

 

Start of Summer Term – Monday 25 April 

 

 

  


